11. brofpokeT IpoeKTy
Exosnoriuna 6e3mexa Jroauuy B ceni Pyuku [leTpiBcbK0-POMEHCHKOT CLITbCHKO1

pamu [ToaTaBcbKkol 00J1acTi

Marepianu,
pobotu/
TIOCIIYTH

Baprticth
OUHHILII,
TpH.

KinpkicTb,
OIMHUITE

Pazowm, rpH.

Jlxepena dinaHcyBaHHS, IPH

O06nacuut
OIOIUKET

bromxer oprany
MICIIEBOTO
CaMOBDsITy BAaHHSI

iz sansl
mapTHEPU

Y amTyBaHHS
11 ICTUIIBHIX
IapiB OCHOBU
(2,0 M2)

1500,00

9

13500,00

13500,00

¥ namrtyBaHHS
[IEMEHTHO-
OETOHHUX
MOKPHUTTIB
(0,2 M3)

1800,00

16200,00

16200,00

MerTaneBui
Oak 3
KPUIIKOIO
(0,75 m3)

2 mT

8700,00

78300,00

50000,00

28300,00

Bcroro

108000,00

50000,00

58000,00




